TRIO ML,s.r.o.

Kat.cislo
4120001
4120006
4120007
4120008
4120009
4120010
4120011
4120012
4120051
4120101
4120102
4120103
4120106
4120107
4120108
4120110
4120111
4120112
4120114
4120115
4120116
4120117
4120118
4120119
4120120
4120121
4120122
4120123
4120124
4120125
4120126
4120127
4120128
4120129
4120130
4120131
4120135
4120137
4120140
4120141
4120144
4120145
4120146
4120150
4121001
4121002
4121025
4121051
4121102
4121104
4121105
4121106
4121107
4121108
4121111
4121115
4121117
4121119
4121120
4121121
4121126

Nazev

Chenet JP Sauv. Blanc 0,25l
Prosecco Frizante Serenello0,7
BOTTEGA Sparkling zero rose0,7
Prosecco Frizante Gioiosa 0,7
Prosecco Rocca nealko 0,7 |
Prosecco Borgomori DOC 0,7 |
Prosecco Brut Riunite 0,75 |
Prosecco-Friz 20 | KEG Maschio
Retrio Grand Bilé Chard 0,75 |
Veltlinské zelené 1 | NL VSV
Ryzlink Vlassky 1 I NL VSV
Muller Thurgau 1 | NL VSV
Muskat Moravsky 0,75 | VSV
Palava 0,75 | Cool

Valticky sylvan 0,75 1 VSV
Chardonnay 1 I VSV NL poloslad
Tramin zluty 0,75 MZV Prem.col
Hibernal 0,75 PS 21 Cool
Muller Thurgau 0,19 |1 VSV
Chardonnay 0,75 | Cool - suché
Muller Thurgau 0,75 | Cool
Rulandské bilé 0,75 | Cool
Rulandské sedé 0,75 | Cool
Ryzlink rynsky 0,75 | Cool
Ryzlink vlassky 0,75 | Cool
Sauvignon bily 0,75 | Cool
Veltlinské zelené 0,75 | Cool
Tramin ¢erveny 0,75 | Cool
Sauvignon 0,75l PS 21-22 Cool
Sauvignon Sedy 0,75 L PS 21PC
Rendezvous suché 0,75 |
Chardonnay 0,75| PS 2021Cool
Ryzlink ryns. 0,75l PS 22 Co
Rendezvous rosé 0,75 |
Rulans.$edé0,75 L HV2020PC
Ruland. bilé 0,751 PS 2020VSV
Ruland.8edé 0,75 | PS 22
Tramin ¢erv.0,75 | PS 22Coo
Aurelius 0,75 | PS Coll 2023
Palava 0,75 | PS Coll 2022
Muskat Morav 0,75 | PS2021-24
Neuburské 0,75 | PS 2020VSV
Muller Th.0,75 | PS 2020 VSV
Muller Thurgau 5 | Bag in box
Chenet JP Caber.Syr 0,25
Chenet JP Rose 0,25 |

Rosso Nobile Al Ciocolata 0,75
Retrio Merlot 0,75 | Mold
Svatovaviinecké 1 | NLdoprode;j
Frankovka 1 I NL VSV
Zweigeltrebe 0,75 | VSV

Modry Portugal 0,751 Cool
Zweigeltrebe rose 0,187 novink
Dornfelder 0,751 jakost Cool
Merlot 1 L NL-polosuché
Frankovka 0,19 | VSV

Cabernet Sauvignon 0,75 | Cool
Frankovka 0,75 | Cool
Rulandské modré 0,75 | Cool
Svatovavfinecké 0,75 | Cool
Dornfelder 0,751 PS 21-22 Cool

KATALOG

Mj  Kod Hlavni cena DPH
ks 42,00 21%
ks 91,90 21%
ks 115901 117,09 21%
ks 77,00 21%
ks 95,00 21%
ks 91,90 21%
ks 161,00 21%
ks 1240,00 21%
ks 65,00 21%
ks 82,56 21%
ks 82,56 21%
ks 82,56 21%
ks 103,31 21%
ks 113,22 21%
ks 89,26 21%
ks 80,99 21%
ks 202,48 21%
ks 164,46 21%
ks 28,93 21%
ks 89,26 21%
ks 79,34 21%
ks 89,26 21%
ks 98,35 21%
ks 85,12 21%
ks 85,12 21%
ks 98,35 21%
ks 85,12 21%
ks 98,35 21%
ks 164,46 21%
ks 214,05 21%
ks 114,88 21%
ks 151,24 21%
ks 139,67 21%
ks 114,88 21%
ks 160,00 21%
ks 164,46 21%
ks 159,50 21%
ks 159,50 21%
ks 145,45 21%
ks 159,50 21%
ks 156,00 21%
ks 153,72 21%
ks 139,67 21%
ks 333,06 21%
ks 42,00 21%
ks 45,00 21%
ks 90,00 21%
ks 65,00 21%
ks 79,34 21%
ks 79,34 21%
ks 67,77 21%
ks 74,38 21%
ks 16,52 21%
ks 81,82 21%
ks 79,34 21%
ks 28,93 21%
ks 87,60 21%
ks 66,94 21%
ks 81,82 21%
ks 66,94 21%
ks 145,45 21%
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Cena s DPH
50,80
111,20
141,70
93,20
115,00
111,20
194,80
1500,40
78,70
99,90
99,90
99,90
125,00
137,00
108,00
98,00
245,00
199,00
35,00
108,00
96,00
108,00
119,00
103,00
103,00
119,00
103,00
119,00
199,00
259,00
139,00
183,00
169,00
139,00
193,60
199,00
193,00
193,00
176,00
193,00
188,80
186,00
169,00
403,00
50,80
54,50
108,90
78,70
96,00
96,00
82,00
90,00
20,00
99,00
96,00
35,00
106,00
81,00
99,00
81,00
176,00



TRIO ML,s.r.o.

Kat.cislo
4121127
4121135
4121137
4121150
4121251
4121252
4122001
4122002
4122004
4122108
4122110
4122111
4122112
4122113
4122114
4122115
4122117
4122119
4122120
4122122
4122123
4122124
4122125
4122127
4122202
4122203
4122204
4123007
4123009
4123059
4123060
4123061
4123062
4123103
4123106
4123107
4123111
4123112
4123113
4123114
4123116
4123117
4123203
4123204
4123205
4123211
4123212
4123214
4123215
4123216
4123217
4123218
4123219
4123220

Nazev

Rulandské modré 0,75 PS.20
Merlot 0,75 | PS 2023 Cool
Zweigeltrebe rose 0,7 COOL
Caber.sauv.5 | Bag in box
Svarak tetrapack 11

Svarak 11 sklo

Lambrusco Ucceli.Bianco0,75 |
Lambrusco Ucceli.Rosso 0,75 |
Lambrusco Bellis.Rosso 1,5 |
Avanti Classic 0,7 |

Bohemia sekt regia brut 0,375
Bohemia sekt brut 0,75l
Bohemia sekt 0,2] demi
Bohemia sekt demi 0,375l
Bohemia sekt 0,75| demi
Bohemia sekt brut 0,2I
Bohemia brut bily 1,51
Bohemia sekt Prestige brut0,75
Bohemia sekt Cerveny
Bohemia sekt nealko 0,75 |
Bohemia sekt La Fleur 0,75 |
Bohemia se.Bl. de Noirs bru0,7
Bohemia sekt Chardon brut 0,75
Bohemia sekt demi Rosse 0,75 |
Moet Chandon 0,751

Moet Chandon Rossé 0,75 |
Veuve Clicquot Brut 0,7 |

Porto Cruz Ruby 19% 0,751
Porto Cruz Pink 19% 0,751
Royal Oporto 10Y 0,7 5|
Royal Oporto Tawny 0,75 |
Pando Fino Dry 15% 0,7 |
Cherry Liqueur Kosher 24% 0,7
Martini Rosso 0,05 |

Martini Bianco 0,05

Martini Dry 0,05

Martini bianco 11 15%

Martini Rosso 11 15%

Martini Extra Dry 11 15%
Martini Rosato 11 15%

Martini Fiero 11 15%

Martini Non Alko Florale 0,7 |
Cinzano Bianco 11 15 %
Cinzano ExtraDry 11 18 %
Cinzano Rosso 1,0 14,4 %
Aperol 11 11%

Aperol sklo original

San Bitter Rosso 0,1 |
Aperitivo Art Spritz 0,7 1 11%
Crodino 0,175 1 Rosso

P31 Aperitivo green 11% 11
Grepool 11 8%

Crodino 0,175 | Orange

Lillet Blanc 0,7 | 17%

KATALOG

M;
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks
ks

Kaéd

73179

25001
25021
25011

bitter
VERMUTH

Hlavni cena DPH

164,45 21%
145,45 21%
67,20 21%
304,13 21%
42,90 21%
52,00 21%
46,90 21%
46,90 21%
84,00 21%
55,00 21%
67,00 21%
127,76 21%
39,00 21%
67,00 21%
127,76 21%
39,00 21%
279,00 21%
209,00 21%
110,00 21%
127,76 21%
149,00 21%
149,00 21%
145,00 21%
127,76 21%
950,00 21%
800,00 21%
1055,00 21%
260,00 21%
249,00 21%
590,00 21%
235,00 21%
189,00 21%
205,00 21%
33,50 21%
33,50 21%
33,50 21%
219,00 21%
219,00 21%
219,00 21%
219,00 21%
219,00 21%
204,91 21%
209,00 21%
199,00 21%
199,00 21%
339,00 21%
33,06 21%
14,90 21%
94,00 21%
34,00 21%
329,00 21%
160,00 21%
34,00 21%
320,00 21%
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199,00
176,00

81,30
368,00
51,90
62,90
56,70
56,70
101,60
66,60
81,10
154,60
47,20
81,10
154,60
47,20
337,60
252,90
133,10
154,60
180,30
180,30
175,50
154,60
1149,50
968,00
1276,60
314,60
301,30
713,90
284,40
228,70
248,10
40,50
40,50
40,50
265,00
265,00
265,00
265,00
265,00
247,90
252,90
240,80
240,80
410,20
40,00
18,00
113,70
41,10
398,10
193,60
41,10
387,20



